
Inter Tribal Council of Arizona, Inc. - Area Agency on Aging, Region 8
FY 2024 Title III Monitoring Schedule (Confirmed)

	January 2024

	Tribes
	Date
	Staff Assigned

	Pascua Yaqui Tribe
	Wednesday, 1/24/2024
	NT, FO, JE, RT

	Tohono O'odham Nation
	Thursday, 1/25/2024
	NT, FO, JE

	Fort McDowell Yavapai Nation*
	Tuesday, 1/30/2024
	NT, FO, SB, JE

	Ak-Chin Indian Community
	Wednesday, 1/31/2024
	NT, JE, FO

	February 2024

	Gila River Indian Community
	Thursday, 2/1/2024
	NT, JE, RT

	Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community
	Thursday, 2/8/2024
	NT, JE, RT

	Tonto Apache Nation*
	Tuesday, 2/13/2024
	NT, FO, JE, SB

	Colorado River Indian Tribe 
	Thursday, 2/15/2024
	NT, JE

	Yavapai-Apache Nation
	Wednesday, 2/21/2024
	NT, FO, JE

	San Carlos Apache Tribe
	Tuesday, 2/29/2024
	NT, FO, SB

	March 2024

	Cocopah Indian Tribe
	Tuesday, 3/5/2024
	NT, FO

	San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe  
	Tuesday, 3/12/2024
	NT, JE

	Hopi Tribe 
	Wednesday, 3/13/2024
	NT,FO, JE

	Hualapai Tribe
	Wednesday, 3/27/2024
	NT

	Havasupai Tribe
	Thursday, 3/28/2024
	NT

	White Mountain Apache Tribe
	Tuesday, 4/2/2024
	NT, JE, FO, SB

	Kaibab Band of Paiute Indians*
	Wednesday, 4/10/2024
	NT, JE, RT


       * Tribes will be monitored for Title III & VI services.

	Staff Key

	FO
	Flor Olivas

	JE
	Jackie Edwards

	NT
	Nanette Taho

	RT
	Roxanne Thomas

	SB
	Stephanie Barehand
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